ALUMINUM  ELECTROLYTIC  CAPACITORS
φ18
6.65
19.1
19.1
(5.8)
16.5,21.5
1.0 to 1.4

Case Size
φD×L（mm） tan δ
Leakage Current
（µA）
Impedance（Ω）
max.
（20℃/100kHz）
Rated Ripple
（mArms）
（105℃/100kHz）
Part Number
（ at 20℃ after
2 minutes ）
6.3
（0J）
100 4×5.8 0.26 6.3 1.00 160 UCM0J101MCL1GS
220 5×5.8 0.26 13.86 0.36 240 UCM0J221MCL1GS
330 6.3×5.8 0.26 20.79 0.26 300 UCM0J331MCL1GS
470 6.3×7.7 0.26 29.61 0.16 600 UCM0J471M□□1GS
680 6.3×7.7 0.26 42.84 0.16 600 UCM0J681M□□1GS
1500 8×10 0.26 94.5 0.080 850 UCM0J152M□□1GS
2200 10×10 0.26 138.6 0.060 1190 UCM0J222M□□1GS
10
（1A）
68 4×5.8 0.19 6.8 1.00 160 UCM1A680MCL1GS
150 5×5.8 0.19 15 0.36 240 UCM1A151MCL1GS
220 6.3×5.8 0.19 22 0.26 300 UCM1A221MCL1GS
330 6.3×7.7 0.19 33 0.16 600 UCM1A331M□□1GS
470 6.3×7.7 0.19 47 0.16 600 UCM1A471M□□1GS
1000 8×10 0.19 100 0.080 850 UCM1A102M□□1GS
1500 10×10 0.19 150 0.060 1190 UCM1A152M□□1GS
16
（1C）
47 4×5.8 0.16 7.52 1.00 160 UCM1C470MCL1GS
68 5×5.8 0.16 10.88 0.36 240 UCM1C680MCL1GS
100 5×5.8 0.16 16 0.36 240 UCM1C101MCL1GS
150 6.3×5.8 0.16 24 0.26 300 UCM1C151MCL1GS
220 6.3×5.8 0.16 35.2 0.26 300 UCM1C221MCL1GS
330 6.3×7.7 0.16 52.8 0.16 600 UCM1C331M□□1GS
680 8×10 0.16 108.8 0.080 850 UCM1C681M□□1GS
1000 10×10 0.16 160 0.060 1190 UCM1C102M□□1GS
25
（1E）
22 4×5.8 0.14 5.5 1.00 160 UCM1E220MCL1GS
33 4×5.8 0.14 8.25 1.00 160 UCM1E330MCL1GS
47 5×5.8 0.14 11.75 0.36 240 UCM1E470MCL1GS
68 5×5.8 0.14 17 0.36 240 UCM1E680MCL1GS
100 6.3×5.8 0.14 25 0.26 300 UCM1E101MCL1GS
150 6.3×7.7 0.14 37.5 0.16 600 UCM1E151M□□1GS
220 6.3×7.7 0.14 55 0.16 600 UCM1E221M□□1GS
470 8×10 0.14 117.5 0.080 850 UCM1E471M□□1GS
820 10×10 0.14 205 0.060 1190 UCM1E821M□□1GS
1500 12.5×13.5 0.14 375 0.058 1420 UCM1E152M□□1MS
2400 12.5×21 0.16 600 0.046 2080 UCM1E242MNJ1MS
2700 16×16.5 0.16 675 0.047 1910 UCM1E272M□□1MS
3600 18×16.5 0.18 900 0.045 2060 UCM1E362M□□1MS
3900 16×21.5 0.18 975 0.034 2540 UCM1E392M□□1MS
5100 18×21.5 0.22 1275 0.032 2640 UCM1E512M□□1MS
35
（1V）
22 4×5.8 0.12 7.7 1.00 160 UCM1V220MCL1GS
33 5×5.8 0.12 11.55 0.36 240 UCM1V330MCL1GS
47 5×5.8 0.12 16.45 0.36 240 UCM1V470MCL1GS
68 6.3×5.8 0.12 23.8 0.26 300 UCM1V680MCL1GS
100 6.3×5.8 0.12 35 0.26 300 UCM1V101MCL1GS
150 6.3×7.7 0.12 52.5 0.16 600 UCM1V151M□□1GS
330 8×10 0.12 115.5 0.080 850 UCM1V331M□□1GS
560 10×10 0.12 196 0.060 1190 UCM1V561M□□1GS
910 12.5×13.5 0.12 318.5 0.058 1420 UCM1V911M□□1MS
1600 12.5×21 0.12 560 0.046 2080 UCM1V162MNJ1MS
1800 16×16.5 0.12 630 0.047 1910 UCM1V182M□□1MS
2200 18×16.5 0.14 770 0.045 2060 UCM1V222M□□1MS
2700 16×21.5 0.14 945 0.034 2540 UCM1V272M□□1MS
3600 18×21.5 0.16 1260 0.032 2640 UCM1V362M□□1MS
Dimensions
□□ : Enter the appropriate configuration code.
CAT.8100N
ALUMINUM  ELECTROLYTIC  CAPACITORS

Case Size
φD×L（mm） tan δ
Leakage Current
（µA）
Impedance（Ω）
max.
（20℃/100kHz）
Rated Ripple
（mArms）
（105℃/100kHz）
Part Number
（ at 20℃ after
2 minutes ）
50
（1H）
10 4×5.8 0.10 5 2.30 85 UCM1H100MCL6GS
10 5×5.8 0.10 5 0.88 165 UCM1H100MCL1GS
22 5×5.8 0.10 11 0.88 165 UCM1H220MCL1GS
47 6.3×5.8 0.10 23.5 0.68 195 UCM1H470MCL1GS
100 6.3×7.7 0.10 50 0.34 350 UCM1H101M□□1GS
220 8×10 0.10 110 0.18 670 UCM1H221M□□1GS
330 10×10 0.10 165 0.12 900 UCM1H331M□□1GS
470 12.5×13.5 0.10 235 0.12 1340 UCM1H471M□□1MS
750 12.5×21 0.10 375 0.080 1970 UCM1H751MNJ1MS
820 16×16.5 0.10 410 0.080 1820 UCM1H821M□□1MS
1100 18×16.5 0.10 550 0.078 1980 UCM1H112M□□1MS
1200 16×21.5 0.10 600 0.050 2440 UCM1H122M□□1MS
1600 18×21.5 0.10 800 0.050 2550 UCM1H162M□□1MS
63
（1J）
47 6.3× 7.7 0.08 29.61 0.80 190 UCM1J470M□□1GS
100 8× 10 0.08 63 0.40 300 UCM1J101M□□1GS
220 10× 10 0.08 138.6 0.25 500 UCM1J221M□□1GS
360 12.5×13.5 0.08 226.8 0.14 1250 UCM1J361M□□1MS
560 12.5×21 0.08 352.8 0.086 1850 UCM1J561MNJ1MS
620 16×16.5 0.08 390.6 0.082 1740 UCM1J621M□□1MS
820 18×16.5 0.08 516.6 0.080 1880 UCM1J821M□□1MS
910 16×21.5 0.08 573.3 0.055 2330 UCM1J911M□□1MS
1200 18×21.5 0.08 756 0.054 2430 UCM1J122M□□1MS
80
（1K）
33 6.3× 7.7 0.08 26.4 0.80 190 UCM1K330M□□1GS
68 8× 10 0.08 54.4 0.40 300 UCM1K680M□□1GS
100 10× 10 0.08 80 0.25 500 UCM1K101M□□1GS
220 12.5×13.5 0.08 176 0.18 1050 UCM1K221M□□1MS
360 12.5×21 0.08 288 0.11 1580 UCM1K361MNJ1MS
390 16×16.5 0.08 312 0.10 1500 UCM1K391M□□1MS
510 18×16.5 0.08 408 0.098 1670 UCM1K511M□□1MS
560 16×21.5 0.08 448 0.066 2040 UCM1K561M□□1MS
750 18×21.5 0.08 600 0.063 2140 UCM1K751M□□1MS
100
（2A）
130 12.5×13.5 0.07 130 0.18 1050 UCM2A131M□□1MS
220 12.5×21 0.07 220 0.11 1580 UCM2A221MNJ1MS
240 16×16.5 0.07 240 0.10 1500 UCM2A241M□□1MS
330 18×16.5 0.07 330 0.098 1670 UCM2A331M□□1MS
390 16×21.5 0.07 390 0.066 2040 UCM2A391M□□1MS
510 18×21.5 0.07 510 0.063 2140 UCM2A511M□□1MS
Dimensions
 For taping specifications, recommended land size/soldering by
reflow and minimum order quantity, please refer to the Guidelines
for Aluminum Electrolytic Capacitors.